
THE INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
(Department of Atomic Energy, Govt. of India)

CHENNAI

7.9.2017

CORRIGENDUM

Extension of Date for Sale & Submission of Tenders

Advt. No.:16-T/IMSc/2017

This notification is in continuation of Notice Inviting Tender dated 29.8.2017 for the following 
works :

Sl.
No

Works EMD 
Rs.

Particulars Time & Date

Existing Amended

1 Providing Paver block road, 
construction of store room and 
other Miscellaneous civil work in
Guest House Campus

39,386/- Tender sale
(Working day)

1700 hrs
30.8.17

to 7.9.17

1700 hrs
30.8.17

to 13.9.17

2 Providing cupboard and stainless
steel curtain rod in PDF Flat let 
block in DAE Nodal Centre at 
Pallavaram

 2,697/- Receipt of 
tenders

Upto 1530 hrs
on 13.9.17

Upto 1530 hrs
on 19.9.17

Opening of 
tenders

At 1535 on
13.9.17

At 1535 hrs
on 19.9.17

For details visit Tender Page under “Quick Links” of our website : www.imsc.res.in/tender.

All other Tender conditions remain unchanged. 

      Sd /-
     REGISTRAR 

http://www.imsc.res.in/tender

